
Placement School Instructor

1st McCartney Fitzgerald Lincoln Southwest Josh Hinrichs

2nd Bayley Wasinger Sabetha Joseph Gruber

3rd Karsyn Meyer Sabetha Joseph Gruber

4th Logan Johnson Syracuse Susan Wellman

5th Nyah Strahm Sabetha Joseph Gruber

Placement School Instructor

1st Kolton Jueneman Waverly Tara Bohaboj

2nd Connor Reeson Gretna Chris Swantek

3rd Devin Viveros Beatrice Dustin Hahn

4th Abby Elffner Hiawatha Kathy Lindstrom

5th Danyelle Kuker Falls City Donna Eickhoff

Placement School Instructor

1st Emily Moyer Palmyra Andrew Conn

2nd Autumn Stock Lincoln Southwest Josh Hinrichs

3rd Ashlyn Holley HTRS Joan Dreier

4th Larkin Barry Lincoln Southeast John Seymour

5th Erin Chambers Palmyra Andrew Conn

Placement School Instructor

1st Brynley Prang Waverly Tara Bohaboj

2nd Harper Wood Gretna Chris Swantek

3rd Maitreyi Purandare Lincoln East Lori Anderson-Stowe

4th Logan You Lincoln East Lori Anderson-Stowe

5th Owen Mierau Heartland Kristy Most

Winner

Accounting

Winner

Advanced Accounting

Winner

Business Communication

Business Ethics

Winner



Placement School Instructor

1st Felicity Johnson Heartland Kristy Most

2nd Brynley Prang Waverly Tara Bohaboj

3rd Braden Lofquest Gretna Chris Swantek

4th Cole Wilkason Lincoln Southwest Josh Hinrichs

5th Gabbie Ritterbush Gretna Chris Swantek

Placement School Instructor

1st Alex Greiner Johnson-Brock Seth Feeken

2nd Daniel Kumm Lincoln East Lori Anderson-Stowe

3rd Braden Lofquest Gretna Chris Swantek

4th Jordan Zhang Beatrice Dustin Hahn

5th Lauren Harms Sterling Shawna Paitz

Placement School Instructor

1st Jason Le Lincoln North Star Davis Ball

2nd Jordan Zhang Beatrice Dustin Hahn

3rd Kaylee Goertzen Heartland Kristy Most

4th Owen Ramaekers Palmyra Andrew Conn

5th Solomon Delhay Freeman Ross Rumsey

Placement School Instructor

1st Zoe Campbell Lincoln East Lori Anderson-Stowe

2nd Kolton Jueneman Waverly Tara Bohaboj

3rd Yakub Islamov Lincoln East Lori Anderson-Stowe

4th Daniel Kasparek Waverly Tara Bohaboj

5th Daniel Kumm Lincoln East Lori Anderson-Stowe

Business Law

Winner

Business Math

Winner

Computer Concepts

Winner

Economics

Winner



Placement School Instructor

1st McCartney Fitzgerald Lincoln Southwest Josh Hinrichs

2nd Jacob Wood Palmyra Andrew Conn

3rd Shahd Khourshed Lincoln East Lori Anderson-Stowe

4th Finn Killeen Lincoln Southeast John Seymour

5th Grabriella McAdams Ashland-Greenwood Amber Dutcher

Placement School Instructor

1st Annabelle Kumm Lincoln East Lori Anderson-Stowe

2nd Lydia Jahnke Heartland Kristy Most

3rd Hunter Pope Palmyra Andrew Conn

4th Claire Timperley Lincoln Southwest Josh Hinrichs

5th Finn Killeen Lincoln Southeast John Seymour

Placement School Instructor

1st Trintiy Black Lincoln Southwest Josh Hinrichs

2nd Taylor Streich Lincoln Southeast John Seymour

3rd Abigail Hodges Johnson-Brock Seth Feeken

4th Christian Newcomer Lincoln Southwest Josh Hinrichs

5th Micah Harvey Syracuse Susan Wellman

Placement Winner School Instructor

1st Malcolm Witte Waverly Tara Bohaboj

2nd Lincoln East Yakub Islamov Lori Anderson-Stowe

3rd Freeman Ben Ruyle Ross Rumsey

4th Louisville Lauren Green Carrie Smith

5th Sabetha Trinity Detweiler Joseoph Gruber

Winner

Entrepreneurship

Introduction to Business

Winner

Job Interview

Keyboarding

Winner



Placement School Instructor

1st Daniel Kasparek Waverly Tara Bohaboj

2nd Logan You Lincoln East Lori Anderson-Stowe

3rd Larkin Barry Lincoln Southeast John Seymour

4th Hunter Pope Palmyra Andrew Conn

5th Payton Smidt Tri County Caleb Armstrong

Placement School Instructor

1st Austin Schmidt Heartland Kristy Most

2nd Daniel Kasparek Waverly Tara Bohaboj

3rd McCartney Fitzgerald Lincoln Southwest Josh Hinrichs

4th Jacob Wood Palmyra Andrew Conn

5th Dorian Castillo Palmyra Andrew Conn

Placement School Instructor

1st Erin Chambers Palmyra Andrew Conn

2nd Annabelle Kumm Lincoln East Lori Anderson-Stowe

3rd Solomon Delhay Freeman Ross Rumsey

4th Emily Moyer Palmyra Andrew Conn

5th Macoy Wollenburg Tri County Caleb Armstrong

Placement School Instructor

1st Owen Reed Palmyra Andrew Conn

2nd Shrey Agarwal Lincoln East Lori Anderson-Stowe

3rd Jordan Zhang Beatrice Dustin Hahn

4th Grace Jones Hiawatha Kathy Lindstrom

5th Ellie Stein Ashland-Greenwood Amber Dutcher

Marketing

Winner

Web Page Design

Word Processing

Winner

Winner

Winner

Personal Finance


